Ultra Series | SD6ALA230FN-HNI
Series P67 Temperature IR 500m 8KProteV
Lightning
Wiper IK10 IVS Auto Tracking
30x Starlight Laser PTZ Dome
2 MP Indoor/Outdoor Network Camera
System Overview
Featuring a True Day/Night, 2-megapixel resolution, Pan/Tilt/Zoom

Junction box
Included:
Ordering Information
Optional:
Accessories
Type Part Number Description
2 MP Camera DH-SD6ALA230FN-HNI 2MP HD PTZ 30x Zoom, Starlight
Laser Camera, True WDR, Auto-
tracking, IVS (power supply
included)
Accessories
DH-PFB303W Wall Mount Bracket (Included)
DH-PFA111 Mount Adapter (Included)
DH-PFB300C Ceiling Mount Bracket
DH-PFB303S Parapet Mount Bracket
DH-PFA140 Junction Box
DH-PFA120 Water-proof Junction Box
DH-PFA150 Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFA151 Pole Mount Bracket
Interface
Video Interface BNC (1.0 Vp-p /75 Ω), PAL/NTSC
Audio Interface Input/Output 1 Input / 1 Output
RS485 Support